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396.01 -400 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196.01 - 200 186 1.22% 8957 58.57%
392.01 - 396 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01-196 220 1.44% 9177 60.01%
388.01 - 392 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188.01- 192 224 1.46% 9401 61.48%
384.01 - 388 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 184.01-188 214 1.40% 9615 62.88%
380.01 - 384 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 180.01- 184 223 1.46% 9838 64.33%
376.01 - 380 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 176.01-180 215 1.41% 10053 65.74%
372.01-376 8 0.05% 10 0.07% 172.01-176 214 1.40% 10267 67.14%
368.01 - 372 7 0.05% 17 0.11% 168.01-172 181 1.18% 10448 68.32%
364.01 - 368 1" 0.07% 28 0.18% 164.01 - 168 190 1.24% 10638 69.57%
360.01 - 364 29 0.19% 57 0.37% 160.01 - 164 214 1.40% 10852 70.97%
356.01 - 360 34 0.22% 91 0.60% 156.01 - 160 207 1.35% 11059 72.32%
352.01 - 356 40 0.26% 131 0.86% 152.01- 156 197 1.29% 11256 73.61%
348.01 - 352 62 0.41% 193 1.26% 148.01- 152 21 1.38% 11467 74.99%
344.01 - 348 90 0.59% 283 1.85% 144.01 - 148 179 1.17% 11646 76.16%
340.01 - 344 124 0.81% 407 2.66% 140.01 - 144 169 1.11% 11815 77.26%
336.01 - 340 142 0.93% 549 3.59% 136.01- 140 176 1.15% 11991 78.41%
332.01 - 336 155 1.01% 704 4.60% 132.01-136 186 1.22% 12177 79.63%
328.01 - 332 187 1.22% 891 5.83% 128.01-132 159 1.04% 12336 80.67%
324.01 - 328 194 1.27% 1085 7.10% 124.01-128 175 1.14% 12511 81.81%
320.01 - 324 219 1.43% 1304 8.53% 120.01-124 163 1.07% 12674 82.88%
316.01 - 320 222 1.45% 1526 9.98% 116.01 - 120 177 1.16% 12851 84.04%
312.01-316 230 1.50% 1756 11.48% 112.01 - 116 153 1.00% 13004 85.04%
308.01 - 312 277 1.81% 2033 13.29% 108.01 - 112 155 1.01% 13159 86.05%
304.01 - 308 260 1.70% 2293 14.99% 104.01-108 143 0.94% 13302 86.99%
300.01 - 304 275 1.80% 2568 16.79% 100.01-104 150 0.98% 13452 87.97%
296.01 - 300 225 1.47% 2793 18.26% 96.01 - 100 141 0.92% 13593 88.89%
292.01 - 296 241 1.58% 3034 19.84% 92.01 - 96 112 0.73% 13705 89.62%
288.01-292 268 1.75% 3302 21.59% 88.01-92 120 0.78% 13825 90.41%
284.01 - 288 289 1.89% 3591 23.48% 84.01-88 127 0.83% 13952 91.24%
280.01-284 238 1.56% 3829 25.04% 80.01 -84 103 0.67% 14055 91.91%
276.01-280 250 1.63% 4079 26.67% 76.01-80 89 0.58% 14144 92.49%
272.01-276 255 1.67% 4334 28.34% 72.01-76 91 0.60% 14235 93.09%
268.01 - 272 237 1.55% 4571 29.89% 68.01-72 83 0.54% 14318 93.63%
264.01 - 268 219 1.43% 4790 31.32% 64.01-68 70 0.46% 14388 94.09%
260.01 - 264 274 1.79% 5064 33.12% 60.01 - 64 49 0.32% 14437 94.41%
256.01-260 275 1.80% 5339 34.91% 56.01 - 60 42 0.27% 14479 94.68%
252.01 - 256 247 1.62% 5586 36.53% 52.01 - 56 25 0.16% 14504 94.85%
248.01 - 252 215 1.41% 5801 37.93% 48.01-52 21 0.14% 14525 94.98%
244.01 - 248 235 1.54% 6036 39.47% 44.01-48 19 0.12% 14544 95.11%
240.01-244 277 1.81% 6313 41.28% 40.01-44 10 0.07% 14554 95.17%
236.01 - 240 259 1.69% 6572 42.98% 36.01-40 14 0.09% 14568 95.27%
232.01-236 267 1.75% 6839 44.72% 32.01-36 12 0.08% 14580 95.34%
228.01-232 245 1.60% 7084 46.32% 28.01-32 5 0.03% 14585 95.38%
224.01-228 238 1.56% 7322 47.88% 24.01-28 9 0.06% 14594 95.44%
220.01-224 234 1.53% 7556 49.41% 20.01-24 4 0.03% 14598 95.46%
216.01-220 257 1.68% 7813 51.09% 16.01 - 20 7 0.05% 14605 95.51%
212.01-216 239 1.56% 8052 52.65% 12.01-16 2 0.01% 14607 95.52%
208.01-212 243 1.59% 8295 54.24% 8.01-12 3 0.02% 14610 95.54%
204.01 - 208 234 1.53% 8529 55.77% 4.01-8 0 0.00% 14610 95.54%

200.01 - 204 242 1.58% 8771 57.36% 0-4 682 4.46% 15292 100.00%



